
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
21 

114 
12 

111 
777 
43 
2 

333 
139 
76 
95 
14 

911 
28 

199 
101 

1 
19 
27 

119 
8 

77 
34 

Class 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 

Name 
LORENZO KUHN 
JOÃO LUCAS COSTA 
JOÃO BERTOLDI 
MANOEL MARTINS 
ALBERTO TORMEM 
FRANCISCO MATOS 
HIGOR BECKER 
LORENZO SIMONETTI 
JOAQUIM EMERICK 
VICENZO WINCKLER 
NICOLAS RAITANI 
EDUARDO OLIVEIRA 
JOÃO PEDRO ZANATTA 
LEO PARREIRA 
LEO SECKLER 
ELIABE MASTELLA 
GABRIEL KAVALCO 
BERNARDO GRESPAN 
NICOLAS WEISS 
SANITO CRUZ 
EDUARDO ROSARIO 
FRANCISCO HUMMEL 
CHARLES HIRT 

CHASSIS 
KART MINI 
TECHSPEED 
KARTMINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
TECHSPEED 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
TECHSPEED 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
MEGA 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 

Laps 
12 
11 
11 
13 
11 
11 
11 
13 
13 
8 

11 
13 
10 
7 

13 
13 
13 
7 

12 
13 
11 
9 

13 

Best Tm 
1:01.888 
1:02.325 
1:02.398 
1:02.463 
1:02.579 
1:02.818 
1:02.869 
1:03.354 
1:03.621 
1:03.787 
1:03.964 
1:04.343 
1:04.497 
1:04.502 
1:04.672 
1:04.838 
1:04.861 
1:04.862 
1:05.166 
1:05.379 
1:05.398 
1:05.597 
1:05.898 

Diff 

0.437 
0.510 
0.575 
0.691 
0.930 
0.981 
1.466 
1.733 
1.899 
2.076 
2.455 
2.609 
2.614 
2.784 
2.950 
2.973 
2.974 
3.278 
3.491 
3.510 
3.709 
4.010 

Gap 

0.437 
0.073 
0.065 
0.116 
0.239 
0.051 
0.485 
0.267 
0.166 
0.177 
0.379 
0.154 
0.005 
0.170 
0.166 
0.023 
0.001 
0.304 
0.213 
0.019 
0.199 
0.301 

In Lap 
12 
11 
10 
13 
11 
11 
11 
13 
12 
7 

11 
12 
10 
6 

11 
13 
12 
7 

11 
13 
10 
9 

13 

S1 Best 
18.168 
18.183 
18.230 
18.399 
18.183 
18.299 
18.210 
18.325 
18.500 
18.458 
18.695 
18.899 
18.605 
18.771 
18.963 
18.973 
19.034 
19.057 
19.084 
19.347 
19.201 
18.928 
19.298 

S2 Best 
19.658 
19.812 
19.703 
19.595 
19.859 
19.849 
19.578 
19.987 
20.019 
20.061 
20.021 
20.535 
20.500 
20.497 
20.698 
20.690 
20.779 
20.877 
20.676 
20.600 
20.652 
20.457 
20.351 

S3 Best 
24.062 
24.330 
24.234 
24.394 
24.510 
24.670 
24.677 
24.835 
24.898 
25.055 
25.247 
24.816 
25.392 
24.998 
24.937 
24.996 
25.048 
24.928 
25.189 
25.432 
25.329 
26.173 
25.938 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/08/2025 08:05:03 
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4a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025 
           CADETE 

3o TREINO  

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 7:48:13 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

29/08/2025 07:47 


